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LISTA OFICIAL DE INSCRITOS (ERT)

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Competitor

Competidor

ESCUDERIA OURENSE

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO

AUTO LACA COMPETICION

RED OPEL ESPANA

MITSUBISHI REPSOL

RMC MOTORSPORT

ESCUDERIA LALIN-DEZA

ESCUDERIA COBRECES

FRANCISCO CIMA ARTIME

ALOISIO MONTEIRO

ESCUDERIA COSTA DAURADA

RMC MOTORSPORT

LEIRO DESGUACES

RED OPEL ESPANA

TINEO AUTO CLUB

ESCUDERIA OURENSE

ESCUDERIA OURENSE

RMC MOTORSPORT

PCR SPORT

A PONTENOVA

RMC MOTORSPORT

CARS COMPETICION

Driver / Co-Driver

Piloto / Copiloto

SERGIO VALLEJO
DIEGO VALLEJO

IVAN ARES

JOSE PINTOR

LUIS MONZON

JOSE CARLOS DENIZ
ESTEBAN VALLIN
BORJA ODRIOZOLA
JAN SOLANS

MAURO BARREIRO
MANUEL MORA
ADRIAN PEREZ

IAGO CAAMARO
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ
SURHAYEN PERNIA
CARLOS DEL BARRIO
FRANCISCO CIMA
DIEGO SANJUAN
ALOISIO JOSE LEMOS
SANCHO EIRO

DAVID NAFRIA

AXEL CORONADO
EMMA MARIA FALCON
ROGELIO PENATE
JAIME CASTRO
DANIEL ALVAREZ
ANGEL PANICERES
FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS PELAEZ
ENRIQUE VELASCO
ROBERTO BLACH
ARIDAY BONILLA
JAVIER PARDO

JOSE VIEITEZ
IGNACIO BARREDO
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ
MARIANO PARES
JOAN SOLER
MANUEL SANDAMIL
BORJA TORRE
ROLAND HOLKE
ISABEL ORTIZ

JOSE LUIS CUESTA
ANTONIO JOSE LONGORIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
PRT
PRT
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Car

Vehiculo
CITROEN
DS3 R5
SKODA
FABIA RS
FORD
FIESTA RS
OPEL
ADAM R2
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO X
FORD
FIESTA RS
FORD
FIESTA RS
RENAULT
CLIOR.S. R3T
RENAULT
CLIOR.S. R3T
RENAULT
CLIOR.S. R3T
RENAULT
CLIOR.S. R3T
CITROEN
DS3 R3T
RENAULT
CLIOR3
OPEL
ADAM R2
PEUGEOT
208 VTI R2
PEUGEOT
208 VTI R2
PEUGEOT
208 VTI R2
FORD
FIESTA R2
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO X
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO X
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO X
MITSUBISHI
LANCER EVO IX

Group / Class
Grupo/Clase
R5
RC2
R5
RC2
R5
RC2
R2
RC4

RC2
RS

RC2
R5

RC2
R3T
RC3
R3T
RC3
R3T
RC3
R3T
RC3
R3T
RC3
R3

RC3
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

Priority

Prioridad

RFEDeA

RFEDeA

RFEDeA

RFEDeA

RFEDeA

Junior

Junior

Jr

Jr



